
www.valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 
 

Contact details / Manylion Cyswllt 
Vale of Glamorgan Council – 01446 700111 
Cowbridge School– 01446 772311 
Operator/Gweithredwr – Peyton Travel 01656 661221 
X – VOGCTransport / @PeytonLtd 
 

You can ask us any questions on school or public transport via email 
-schooltransport@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 
Gallwch ofyn unrhyw gwestiynau ar drafnidiaeth ysgol neu 
gyhoeddus drwy e-bost - schooltransport@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 

St Georges Super Ely to Peterston-Super-Ely Primary School 

 
Service Number/Rhif Gwasanaeth: S17 

 

 

 

 
Morning / Y Bore 

0735 
0745 
0746 
0748 
0750 
0752 
0755 
0820 

Penmark - bus stop Six Bells 
Lower Llancadle 
Llanbethery 
Pancross 
Treguff crossroads 
Ty Canol Farm, Tre-Aubrey 
St Illtyd’s Church, Llantrithyd 
Cowbridge Comprehensive 

Route/Llwybr: 
 
Penmark, Llancadle, lane to Treguff, 
Llantrithyd to A48, Primrose Hill, A4222 
Aberthin Road to Cowbridge 
Comprehensive 

 
Afternoon / Y Prynhawn 

1510 
1525 
1527 
1528 
1529 
1530 
1532 
1542 

Cowbridge Comprehensive 
St Illtyd’s Church, Llantrithyd 
Ty Canol Farm, Tre-Aubrey 
Treguff crossroads 
Pancross 
Llanbethery 
Lower Llancadle 
Penmark - Bus stop Six Bells 

Route/Llwybr: 
 
A4222 Aberthin Road, Primrose Hill, A48, 
lane to Llantrithyd, Treguff and Llancadle, 
Penmark 

Please note:  
This bus can only be used by holders of a valid Vale of Glamorgan Council School Bus pass 
bearing the bus service number above.  Anyone not holding a valid pass for this service will 
be refused travel.  Please ensure that pupils are at the pick-up point at least 5 minutes 
before the times quoted. 
 
Cofiwch:  
Dim ond deiliaid tocyn Bws Ysgol Cyngor Bro Morgannwg dilys gyda’r rhif gwasanaeth bws 
uchod all ddefnyddio’r bws hwn.  Bydd unrhyw un heb docyn dilys ar gyfer y gwasanaeth 
hwn yn cael ei wrthod.  Sicrhewch fod y disgyblion ar y pwynt codi o leiaf 5 munud cyn yr 
amser a nodir. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
valid from/yn ddilys o 02/09/2024  

Penmark, Llancadle, Llanbethery & Llantrithyd to Cowbridge School 

THE VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL / CYNGOR BRO MORGANNWG 
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